
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Japanese

Article Code

(JAN)

Name Sanbaizu

Volume 700 ml

per case 12 bottles / case

4932330000 190

Case

dimenstion 340 x 260 x 300

16kg(mm)

weight

Shelf life 1 year

Storage

Ingredient
Rice Vinegar・Honjozo Soysauce(soybean & flour)・Amazake・Bonito Flake・Kelp・Sugar・

Honmirin・Fermented Seasoning（rice origin）

Food Allergen Flour

GMO n.a.

Material

Origin

Rice Vinegar（Original）・Honjozo Soysauce（Wakayama）・Amazake（Original）・Bonito Flake

（Kagoshima）・Kelp（Hokkaido）・Sugar（Japan）・Honmirin（Aichi）・Fermented Seasoning（Hyogo）

Bottle

dimenstion

(mm)

weight

70 x 70 x 270

1300g

Back

Label

Nutrition

Fact

per 100g

1390mg

Container

avoid direct exposure to sun light, store in a cool dark place.

Keep refredgirated after opening.

Bottle ：Glass　Cap (Lid)：Plastic　Label： Paper　Exterior Protection： Polyethylene

Production

Process
Making of Dashi Broth→mixiing of all ingredients・seasoning →filtration→healt

Sterilization(85℃)→bottling→ visual inspection for foreign objects → packing → dispathing

Blending

(%)

Rice Vinegar39.0%　Honjozo Soysauce31.2%　Amazake8.0%,

Dashi Broth（Bonito Flake・Kelp）7.9%　Sugar7.7%　Honmirin3.5%　Fermented Seasoning2.7%

Sodium

66kcal

1.9g

0.1g

14.6g

Energy

Protein

Fat

Carbohydrate

Marusho Rice Vinegar Manufacturer Co.　271 Tenma, Nachi Katsuura, 649-5331 Wakayama, Japan


